AIDA PUSH PULL PLASTIC CAP RJ45, SCRJ
Art.No.: 4000-74000-9010000
Weight: 0.004 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: AIDA PushPull Schutzk.plastic RJ45,SCRJ
Link to Product
Commercial data
ECLASS-6.0 23111190
ECLASS-6.1 27261210
ECLASS-7.0 27440208
ECLASS-8.0 27440208
ECLASS-9.0 27440208
ECLASS-10.1 27440208
ECLASS-11.1 27440208
ECLASS-12.0 27440208
ETIM-5.0 EC002498
ETIM-6.0 EC002498
ETIM-7.0 EC002498
ETIM-8.0 EC002498